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Obernagel / Sho-Me 2 183.13
Obernagel / Sho-Me 2 Lucas Martins Costa Ah Hell 49G R 83.15 20.70 20.70 20.50 X19.4 20.63 82.53 8.00 90.53
Obernagel / Sho-Me 2 Mason Taylor Still Flyin Crazy 834f R 87.40 21.10 21.50 21.20 20.80 84.60 8.00 92.60
Sellers / UTC / Eldred Cattle 182.00
Sellers / UTC / Eldred Cattle Marcus Mast In Da Club 202 L 83.90 20.90 21.10 21.10 21.20 84.30 8.00 92.30
Sellers / UTC / Eldred Cattle Damien Krushall Sizmagraf 2096 L 22.20 21.60 21.30 22.20 87.30 2.40 89.70
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 181.90
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 Ryder Carpenetti Hey Bartender -6 L 86.50 21.20 21.10 20.80 21.20 84.30 8.00 92.30
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 Alex Marcilio Pretty Boy Floyd 212 L 83.80 21.00 19.90 20.50 20.20 81.60 8.00 89.60
Hurst Ranch & Rodeo LLC 181.15
Hurst Ranch & Rodeo LLC Chase Hamlin Fist City 01E R 21.20 21.20 21.10 X19.9 21.17 84.67 7.84 92.51
Hurst Ranch & Rodeo LLC Luke Nichols Johnny Moonshine G5 R 21.30 20.80 21.30 X19.6 21.13 84.53 4.11 88.64
Kainz Kattle / Eldred Cattle Co. 178.71
Kainz Kattle / Eldred Cattle Co. Kaleb Lewis Son of a Bass 265 R 84.55 20.80 20.40 21.30 20.10 82.60 8.00 90.60
Kainz Kattle / Eldred Cattle Co. Christian Clay Oliveira Hokey 102 L 21.50 X19.8 21.10 21.20 21.27 85.07 3.04 88.11
Sho-Me Rodeo 178.49
Sho-Me Rodeo Carlos Garcia The One 01 L 85.60 20.80 20.40 20.90 21.30 83.40 8.00 91.40
Sho-Me Rodeo Zane Cook Ub Smooth 029 L 21.70 20.70 21.00 21.80 85.20 1.89 87.09
3T Bucking Bulls / MT Bucking Bulls 177.10
3T Bucking Bulls / MT Bucking Bulls Dantey Eldridge Bloody Mary 614 L 80.70 19.90 19.70 19.70 19.50 78.80 8.00 86.80
3T Bucking Bulls / MT Bucking Bulls Tyler Manor Bo-Nasty 902 L 84.25 20.90 20.20 20.30 20.90 82.30 8.00 90.30
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 176.60
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 Cody Hooks Kevin 106j L 82.35 20.40 19.70 19.90 20.10 80.10 8.00 88.10
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 Romario Leite Spectacular 41 L 82.55 20.70 19.60 20.10 20.10 80.50 8.00 88.50
Julain Cattle 2 176.54
Julain Cattle 2 Flavio Zivieri Julian 93K 93K L 21.00 20.70 20.80 21.40 83.90 4.10 88.00
Julain Cattle 2 Dener Barbosa Big Chookie K24 R 21.80 20.90 21.60 21.30 85.60 2.94 88.54
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls 175.92
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls Brody Robinson Popeye 331 R 19.80 20.00 20.60 19.60 80.00 5.12 85.12
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls Vinicius Rodrigues Pereira Neon Street 118 R 84.75 20.20 21.40 21.20 20.00 82.80 8.00 90.80
Halpain Bucking Bulls 175.41
Halpain Bucking Bulls Lauro Nunes Vieira Wagon Hound 153 L 21.30 19.90 20.20 20.70 82.10 3.82 85.92
Halpain Bucking Bulls Eli Vastbinder Rafiki J740 L 21.40 20.20 20.90 21.20 83.70 5.79 89.49
TC, Cooper, Hanks 2 175.31
TC, Cooper, Hanks 2 Dione de Souza Ribeiro Kill Switch 71 L 21.60 20.60 20.70 21.30 84.20 3.44 87.64
TC, Cooper, Hanks 2 Alex Jenks Big Red Train 931 L 21.80 20.60 21.10 21.10 84.60 3.07 87.67
Harley Joe Cattle Co. 175.00
Harley Joe Cattle Co. Cole Trivette Red Bull 2003 R 21.40 20.70 21.30 19.80 83.20 4.22 87.42
Harley Joe Cattle Co. Brylee Smith Pine Cone 16 R 21.30 20.90 21.20 21.10 84.50 3.08 87.58
J-M / Dennis Davis Bucking Bulls 173.48
J-M / Dennis Davis Bucking Bulls Jerson Arantes Boot Barn's Skunk Kitty 101 R 20.10 19.60 20.10 19.40 79.20 3.68 82.88
J-M / Dennis Davis Bucking Bulls Dylan Smith Pretty Boy 43K R 84.50 20.80 20.90 21.10 19.80 82.60 8.00 90.60
Twisted Horns Cattle Co. 172.28
Twisted Horns Cattle Co. Michael Lane American Spirit 165 R 81.70 20.40 20.10 20.30 20.10 80.90 8.00 88.90
Twisted Horns Cattle Co. Fabio Eleuterio Voodoo Warrior 80KB L 21.20 19.70 20.20 20.00 81.10 2.28 83.38
UB Bucking Company 172.06
UB Bucking Company Douglas Franco Whiskey Business 65 L 21.10 20.90 20.60 21.00 83.60 3.58 87.18
UB Bucking Company Ednei Caminhas Legend 118 L 20.50 21.40 19.90 18.90 80.70 4.18 84.88
'Diggers Bucking Bulls / K Bar C Bucking Bulls 166.40
'Diggers Bucking Bulls / K Bar C Bucking Bulls Walison Neves Mr. Man 2001 L 69.05 17.80 17.20 X15.3 X19.2 17.50 17.50 70.00 8.00 78.00
'Diggers Bucking Bulls / K Bar C Bucking Bulls Joao Paulo Fernandes Buckle Up Z13 R 82.40 20.50 19.60 20.60 19.70 80.40 8.00 88.40
JQH Bucking Bulls 149.67
JQH Bucking Bulls Dustin Herman Jackin Around 011 L 21.20 19.10 20.10 20.20 80.60 3.08 83.68
JQH Bucking Bulls Marcos Santos de Miranda Bad Road 25F L X20.7 12.60 X9 19.20 15.90 15.90 63.60 2.39 65.99

Judges: 1st Obernagel / Sho-Me 2 $12,000.00 183.13
1) DRandolph 2nd Sellers / UTC / Eldred Cattle $10,000.00 182.00
2) JOsbourn 3rd Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 $8,000.00 181.90
3) MJohnson 4th Hurst Ranch & Rodeo LLC $6,000.00 181.15
4) MStephen 5th Kainz Kattle / Eldred Cattle Co. $4,200.00 178.71

6th Sho-Me Rodeo $3,000.00 178.49
$43,200.00
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